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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camille Silva231
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.225 9.5508.150 36.275
1 1 15T 1 1 

1 

Madison Stark265
Technique

8.800 9.100 9.1009.175 36.175
7 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Sophia Meyer206
Bay Aerials

8.525 9.000 9.2259.300 36.050
10 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Mia Bowman256
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.650 9.2759.100 35.975
6 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Sofia Lendahl261
Technique

9.075 9.000 8.7509.050 35.875
3 3T 6 11 5 

5 

Ellie Hall252
Redwood Empire

8.650 8.625 9.4259.100 35.800
9 7 4T 2 6 

6 

Bethany Iwami245
Novato

9.150 8.425 9.3508.650 35.575
2 10 9 3 7 

7 

Jamie Tevis224
Extreme

9.000 8.600 9.1008.575 35.275
5 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Emma Wright216
Diablo

8.675 8.325 9.0008.850 34.850
8 12 7 8 9 

9 

Breanne Evans233
High Definition

8.150 8.575 8.8509.250 34.825
14 9 2 9 10 

10 

Dana Diniz241
Monterey

9.050 8.000 8.6008.500 34.150
4 14 12T 13T 11 

11 

Katherine Dedrickson251
Redwood Empire

8.400 8.225 8.6008.550 33.775
11 13 11 13T 12 

12 

Cassidy Smith223
Extreme

8.125 8.650 8.6508.150 33.575
15T 5T 15T 12 13 

13 

Abigail Scribner222
Extreme

8.200 8.400 8.2508.500 33.350
13 11 12T 15 14 

14 

Molly Retterer255
Redwood Empire

8.050 7.600 8.8008.675 33.125
17 16T 8 10 15 

15 

Isabella Fernandez217
Extreme

8.250 7.900 8.0008.050 32.200
12 15 17 16 16 

16 

Jillian Zaslove225
Extreme

8.125 7.600 7.9008.350 31.975
15T 16T 14 17 17 

17 
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